Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
1 Troyer, Lexi 0.00 35.12 - -
292 1.75 1170.75 - - - 1135.63 - - $1,170.75
140 Cornerstone Homes of Winesburg 50.00% 585.38 0.00
324 Winesburg Wash-N-Go 50.00% 585.38 0.00
$1,135.63
2 Schlabach, Lainey 0.00 50.02 - - - - - - -
224 2.50 1667.50 - - - 1617.48 - - $1,667.50
326 GERBER & SONS INC 100.00% 1667.50 0.00
$1,617.48
3 Burgett, Brant 0.00 34.24 . . - - - - .
20 1.85 1141.45 - - - 1107.21 - - $1,141.45
81 Farm Credit Mid America Sugarcreek 100.00% 1141.45 0.00
$1,107.21
4 Pennell, Jayme 0.00 28.64 - - .- - - -
204 1.85 954.60 - - - 925.96 - - $954.60
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 954.60 0.00
$925.96
5 Forrer, Benjamin 0.00 39.85 - - - - - .
339 1.85 1328.30 - - - 1288.45 - - $1,328.30
45 Adena Corporation 100.00% 1328.30 0.00
$1,288.45
6 Troyer, Tyler 0.00 25.64 - - - - - -
293 1.35 854.55 - - - 828.91 - - $854.55
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found

713 Crystal Horn of Kirch Realty 100.00% 854.55 0.00
$828.91
7 Bender, Dyllan 0.00 26.36
7 1.25 878.75 - - - 852.39 - - $878.75
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 878.75 0.00
$852.39
8 Nicholson, Andrew 0.00 33.84 - - - - - - -
189 2.00 1128.00 - - - 1094.16 - - $1,128.00
534 HERITAGE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 1128.00 0.00
$1,094.16
9 Drzazga, Maren 0.00 42.52
40 2.25 1417.50 - - - 1374.98 - - $1,417.50
362 Log Cabin Catering of Sugarcreek 100.00% 1417.50 0.00
$1,374.98
10 Freeman, Gabrielle 0.00 32.76 - - o o - ——- -
53 2.00 1092.00 - - - 1059.24 - - $1,092.00
89 Park National Bank 100.00% 1092.00 0.00
$1,059.24
11 Fowler, Garrett 0.00 38.76 - - - - - -
52 2.00 1292.00 - - - 1253.24 - - $1,292.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 1292.00 0.00
$1,253.24
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
12 Baker, Trey 0.00 31.59 - - -
3 1.50 1053.00 - - - 1021.41 - - $1,053.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 1053.00 0.00
$1,021.41
13 Miller, Peyton 0.00 35.54 - - - - - -
177 1.75 1184.75 - - - 1149.21 - - $1,184.75
644 Catalpadale / Bristol Dairies 100.00% 1184.75 0.00
$1,149.21
14 Troyer, Ella 0.00 26.10 - - - - -
289 1.50 870.00 - - - 843.90 - - $870.00
255 Habrun's Insurance Services 100.00% 870.00 0.00
$843.90
15 Miller, Camryn 0.00 24.48 - - - - - - -
161 1.50 816.00 - - - 791.52 - - $816.00
324 Winesburg Wash-N-Go 100.00% 816.00 0.00
$791.52
16 Schneider, Aubrey 0.00 31.80 o - - - - - -
233 1.85 1060.05 - - - 1028.25 - - $1,060.05
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 1060.05 0.00
$1,028.25
17 Herman, Jared 0.00 30.90 - - o o - ——- -
94 2.50 1030.00 - - - 999.10 - - $1,030.00
710 Eastern Ohio Ag LLC 100.00% 1030.00 0.00
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
$999.10
18 Herman, Blake 0.00 25.12 - - - - - - -
93 2.60 837.20 - - - 812.08 - - $837.20
700 Pike Mutual Ins Co 100.00% 837.20 0.00
$812.08
Totals: $0.00 $593.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$19,776.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19,183.12 $19,183.12 $0.00 $0.00 $19,776.40
# Animals Sold: 18 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 1.8806 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $19,776.40
Average Seller Price: $1,098.69
Total Weight: 10719.00
End Of Report
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